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(116) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladsi :: Beh A

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.c.
(642)
(656)
(663)
(655)
(670)
(625)
(674)
(647)

Meno

KAMENISTY Viliam
REBROS Viliam
SURGAN Rébert
PATUC Marko

FILKO Tomas

ANTAS Richard
KUCERA Samuel Martin
LACHKOVIC Simon

Nar.

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2016

Klub / Krajina

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Trackademy

KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Trackademy

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
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Vykon
18,73
18,77
18,78
19,57
20,76
20,86
26,27
DNS



	(116) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladší :: Beh A

